Ordenar frases-7
feijão
o
Filipe
O
comeu

1-_____________________  ________________________________________________

viu
a
Anita
família
A

2-________________________________________________________________
João
atou
O
fivela
a

3-_________________________________________________________________________

vi
da
Ana
cabelo
Eu
a
fita
do

4-__________________________________________________________________________

1-


2-

3-


4-

